$     800.00 -$           

12
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating 

treatment on accident area
 $       50.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 4,061.00$   

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 1,800.00$   

SDL One Thousand Eight Hundred Only
--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com

EzLyna (LKKAuto)

From: EzLyna (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 25 May 2023 3:51 PM
To: mikelohxy@yahoo.com
Cc: Admin A
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMS8917Z (CHINA TAIPING) AND GBF420R AT/ALONG SIMS